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HLM Series (Full HD)HLM Series (Full HD)
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32-inch HDTV/SDTV Full HD Pixel
Multi-format LCD Color Monitor

High-End Broadcast LCD MonitorHigh-End Broadcast LCD Monitor

32-inch
Full HD

4:3/16:9

VBS
Input

1920 1080 
pixel

Y,PB,PR/
RGB Input

145W Viewing Angle
178degree(H/V)

Contrast Ratio
1300:1

Embedded
AES/EBU Output

3G-SDI
Input

Embedded
Analog Audio Output

HD/SD(4:2:2)
-SDI Input

DVI-D
Input

Analog
PC Iutput ASP-100Analog Audio

2ch Iutput

Remote
(Parallel)

10-Color
temperature-memory

Remote
(Serial)

Remote
(Infrared rays)

Stereo
Speaker

Stereo
Headphone

VITC
Display

WFM Monitoring
Display

Split
Screen

Marker User
Marker

Dot-by-Dot
Display

Shadow Test Signal 
Generator

Embedded
Audio Meter

Remote
(RS485)

W776 H498 D110mm

(W30.6 H19.6 D4.3inches)
16.3kg
(35.94lbs)

Vector Scope
Display

Mouse Menu
Control

USB
Memory Port

24-inch HDTV/SDTV Full HD Pixel
Multi-format LCD Color Monitor

High-End Broadcast LCD MonitorHigh-End Broadcast LCD Monitor

24-inch
Full HD

4:3/16:9

VBS
Input

WUXGA
(1920 1200 pixel)

Y,PB,PR/
RGB Input

107W Viewing Angle
178degree(H/V)

Contrast Ratio
1000:1

Embedded
AES/EBU Output

3G-SDI
Input

Embedded
Analog Audio Output

HD/SD(4:2:2)
-SDI Input

DVI-D
Input

Analog
PC Iutput ASP-100Analog Audio

2ch Iutput
5.1ch Sound
Down-mix

Remote
(Parallel)

10-Color
temperature-memory

Remote
(Serial)

Remote
(Infrared rays)

Stereo
Speaker

Stereo
Headphone

VITC
Display

WFM Monitoring
Display

Split
Screen

Marker User
Marker

Dot-by-Dot
Display

Shadow Test Signal 
Generator

Embedded
Audio Meter

Remote
(RS485)

W562 H398 D101.3mm

(W22.1 H15.7 D4.0inches)
9.3kg

(20.5lbs)

Vector Scope
Display

Mouse Menu
Control

USB
Memory Port



HLM Series (Full HD)HLM Series (Full HD)
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Evolutionary Features for the HLM-3250W, HLM-2450WB and HLM-1750WR Full-HD LCD MonitorsEvolutionary Features for the HLM-3250W, HLM-2450WB and HLM-1750WR Full-HD LCD Monitors

17-inch HDTV/SDTV Full HD Pixel
Multi-format LCD Color Monitor

High-End Broadcast LCD MonitorHigh-End Broadcast LCD Monitor

7RU

17-inch
Full HD

4:3/16:9

VBS
Input

1920 1080 
pixel

Y,PB,PR/
RGB Input

AC:78W
DC:69W

Viewing Angle
170degree(H/V)

Contrast Ratio
1000:1

Double
Speed

Embedded
AES/EBU Output

ASP-100

3G-SDI
Input

Embedded
Analog Audio Output

HD/SD(4:2:2)
-SDI Input

DVI-D
Input

Analog
PC Iutput

Analog Audio
2ch Iutput

5.1ch Surround
Down-mix

WFM Monitoring
Display

User
Marker

10-Color
temperature-memory

Stereo
Speaker

Stereo
Headphone Jack

VITC
DisplayShadow Test Signal 

Generator

Embedded
Audio Meter

W428 H301 D121mm

(W16.9 H12.0 D4.8inches)
8.3kg

(18.30lbs)

Split
Screen

Dot-by-Dot
Display

Vector Scope
Display

Mouse Menu
Control

USB
Memory Port

Remote
(Parallel)

Remote
(Serial)

Remote
(Infrared rays) MarkerRemote

(RS485)
Remote
(Mouse)



HLM SeriesHLM Series
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9-inch HDTV/SDTV
Multi-format LCD Color Monitor

High-End Broadcast LCD MonitorHigh-End Broadcast LCD Monitor

9-inch
Wide

WXGA
(1280 768 pixel)

AC:18W
DC:16W

Viewing Angle
176degree(H/V) AC InputContrast Ratio

1000:1 DC Input

VBS
Input

HD/SD(4:2:2)
-SDI Input

Embedded
Audio Meter

Embedded
Analog Audio Output

Analog Audio
2ch Iutput ASP-100

4RU
W222 H173 D69.5mm

(W8.8 H6.8 D2.8inches)
2.0kg

(4.41lbs)

5.1ch Surround
Down-mix

WFM Monitoring
Display

Split
Screen

Dot-by-Dot
Display

Vector Scope
Display

Mouse Menu
Control

USB
Memory Port

Shadow 10-Color
temperature-memory Speaker Stereo

Headphone Jack
VITC

Display

User
Marker4:3/16:9 Remote

(Parallel)
Remote
(Serial)

Remote
(Mouse) MarkerRemote

(RS485)

Test Signal
Generator

Battery
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9-inch HDTV/SDTV
Multi-format LCD Color Monitor

High-End Broadcast LCD MonitorHigh-End Broadcast LCD Monitor

High-End Broadcast LCD MonitorHigh-End Broadcast LCD Monitor17-inch HDTV/SDTV
Multi-format LCD Color Monitor

17-inch
Wide

WXGA
(1280 768 pixel)

AC:49W
DC:38W AC InputViewing Angle

170degree(H/V) DC InputContrast Ratio
800:1

VBS
Input

HD/SD(4:2:2)
-SDI Input

Embedded
Audio Meter

Embedded
Analog Audio Output

DVI-D
Input ASP-100

Battery
Analog Audio

2ch Iutput

7RU
W428 H305 D80mm

(W16.9 H12.0 D3.2inches)

WFM Monitoring
Display

Split
Screen

Dot-by-Dot
Display

Vector Scope
Display

Mouse Menu
Control

USB
Memory Port

Shadow 10-Color
temperature-memory Speaker Stereo

Headphone Jack
VITC

Display

User
Marker4:3/16:9 Remote

(Parallel)
Remote
(Serial)

Remote
(Mouse) MarkerRemote

(RS485)

6.9kg
(15.21lbs)

5.1ch Surround
Down-mix

Test Signal
Generator

9-inch
Wide

WVGA
(800 480 pixel)

AC:18W
DC:16W

Viewing Angle
170degree(H/V) AC InputContrast Ratio

800:1 DC Input

VBS
Input

HD/SD(4:2:2)
-SDI Input

Embedded
Audio Meter

Embedded
Analog Audio Output

Analog Audio
2ch Iutput ASP-100

4RU
W222.4 H173 D69.5mm

(W8.8 H6.8 D2.8inches)
2.0kg

(4.41lbs)

5.1ch Surround
Down-mix

WFM Monitoring
Display

Split
Screen

Dot-by-Dot
Display

Vector Scope
Display

Mouse Menu
Control

USB
Memory Port

Shadow 10-Color
temperature-memory Speaker Stereo

Headphone Jack
VITC

Display

User
Marker4:3/16:9 Remote

(Parallel)
Remote
(Serial)

Remote
(Mouse) MarkerRemote

(RS485)

Test Signal
Generator

Battery
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HLM SeriesHLM Series

Evolutionary Features for HLM-907WR and HLM-1704WR/HLM-904WR MonitorsEvolutionary Features for HLM-907WR and HLM-1704WR/HLM-904WR Monitors



6

HLM Series OptionsHLM Series Options

Auto Setup ProbeASP-100



HLM Series OptionsHLM Series Options
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Remote Controller

Video/Audio Module

Auto Setup Probe

Rackmount Adaptor

STAND

Tripod Mount Plate

Handle

LCD Protection Cover

Battery Bracket

Hood

Carrying Case

H
LM

-904W
R

H
LM

-1704W
R

H
LM

-907
W

R

H
LM

-1750W
R

H
LM

-2450W
B

H
LM

-3250W
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  Auto Setup Probe

  Battery Bracket  Handle

  Carrying Case/Hood

  Stand

  Remote Controller

  Rackmount Adaptor
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HLM Series SpecificationsHLM Series Specifications

W
eight

kg (lbs)

Dim
ensions

m
m

 (inch)

Pow
er 

Consum
ption

R G

DC Input

Analog Audio

Embedded Audio

PC Picture Input

3G-SDI Input

DVI-D

HD/SD-SDI

Y,P
B,P

R/RGB

VBS

Resolution
Num

ber of Pixel 
(M

ax Brightness)

Rack-m
ountable 

Space
Display Size
(View

ing Area)

HLM-1704WR

HLM-904WR

HLM-907WR

△ ○ ○ △ ○ ○ ○ ○○ △

○ ○ ○ ○○ ○

HLM-3250W

HLM-2450WB

HLM-1750WR

○△ ○ △○ ○ ○○ △

△ ○ △○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○○ △

○
1
○
2 ○ ○ ○ ○○

○ ○ ○ ○○ ○



HLM Series DimensionsHLM Series Dimensions
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HLM-2450WB

HLM-3250W
4-Φ6

4-M4

8-M4
VESA ADAPTER

776±3

49
8±
3

68.4 ±2

110±2

400±1
460±2

700.6±2

39
5.
6±
2

20
±
1

24
0±
2

81±2
(18)

62
±
2

19
9±
2

( 0
.8
)

18
±
2

26
5±
2

19
9±
2

10
0±
1

100±1
200±1

HLM-1750WR

15°
8°

4-M4

14
8±
2

10
0±
1

100±1
428±1.5

2-M4

59.7±1

101.3±2

18（ ）

63
±
2

19
9±
1

72.3±2

4-φ6

562±2

280±2
230±1

52
.2±
3

10
±
1

25
0±
3

26
0±
3

520.5±1

32
6±
1

21
.4
±
3

21
4±
2
39
8±
2

0.
8

(
)
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HLM Series DimensionsHLM Series Dimensions

HLM-904WR

HLM-1704WR

8-M4 100

13
9

10
0

84
10
0

3-M4

175 175

39

3-M3120 120

30

2-M4

50±1

6
40

80±1.5(18)

53
99
.5

99
.5

428±2

30
5±
2

16
6.
5±
1

22
2.
8

370.6

HLM-907WR

222±1

17
3±
1

95
.5

113±1

40
.5
±
1
20
±
1

4-M3

113±1

40
.5

20
±
1

4-M3

14
9±
1

12
±
1

69.5±1.5

40.5±12-M3

4-M3

40
.5
±
1
20
±
1

113±1

2-M3

69.5±1.5

12
±
1

14
9±
1

40.5±1

4-M3

222.4±1

94
±
1
17
3±
1

40
.5
±
12
0±
1

113±1

2.6±1

95.3±1
195.6±1

11
7.
6±
1
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HTM SeriesHTM Series
19-inch HDTV/SDTV
Multi-format Color Monitor

4-Plug-in

19-inch

4:3/16:9

VBS
Input

9RU 37kg
(81.57lbs) 16:9mask

W450 H399 D515mm

(W17.8 H15.8 D20.3inches)

Flat-face
Y,PB,PR/

RGB Input

950TVL
HD/SD-SDI

Input
Embedded

AES/EBU Output
Embedded

Analog Audio Output ASP-100

Shadow

HD4:3
zoom

Test Signal 
Generator

Remote
(Parallel)

4-Color-
temperature-memory

Remote
(Serial)

Remote
(Infrared rays) Auto Set-up Marker

Embedded
Audio Indicator ASP-CONV

Chroma Up
+12 dB
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HTM SeriesHTM Series

Evolutional Feature for HTM-Series Multi-format MonitorsEvolutional Feature for HTM-Series Multi-format Monitors

HTM1990R

TM15-70R
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CRT Monitors SpecificationsCRT Monitors Specifications

W
eight

kg (lbs)

Dim
ensions

m
m

 (inch)

Pow
er 

Consum
ption

R

DC Input

Analog Audio

SD-SDI

Y/C

VBS

Dot Pitch

Resolution

Rack-mountable Space

CRT Size
(View

ing Area)

Y, P
B,P

R/RGB

M
ulti-SDI

Em
bedded Audio

G

TM15-70R

HPM-9050

HTM-1990R

Video MonitorsVideo Monitors

15-inch Color Monitor

9-inch HDTV Monochrome Monitor

9-inch

4:3/16:9

5RU 7.5kg
(16.53lbs)

W220 H215 D255mm

(W8.7 H8.5 D10.1nches)

800TVL

Remote
(Parallel) 4:3 Scan

Analog Y

15-inch

4:3/16:9

VBS
Input

7RU 24kg
(52.9lbs)

W450 H310 D515mm

(W17.8 H12.2 D20.3inches)

650TVL

Y/C Input
Y,PB,PR/

RGB Input
SD-SDI
Input

Remote
(Parallel)




